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Supplement Facts
Serving Size
Servings per Container

Amount Per Serving
Calories
Carbohydrate
   Sugars
L-Carnitine
Coenzyme Q-10
Green and White Tea Extract
Korean Ginseng Extract
Rhodiola Extract
Cacao Extract
Guarana
Ribose
Choline Chloride
Inositol
Taurine

Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Niacin
Vitamin B6
Folate
Vitamin B12
Biotin
Pantothenic Acid
Calcium
Magnesium
Citric Acid
Malic Acid
Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Vitamin D
Vitamin E
Artificial Color, Flavor or  
Preservative
Additional Ingredients

Cost Per Fl. Oz.

Rev3

8 fl.oz.
1.5

70
17 g
17 g
250 mg
10 mg
210 mg
50 mg
10 mg
10 mg
NO
50 mg
10 mg
NO
NO

100%
100%
100%
250%
NO
NO
100%
100%
10%
15%
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Minerals, Acerola, 
Aloe Vera, Grape Seed 
Extract, Olive Extract, 
Pomegranate, Red Vine 
Leaf Extract, Black Cur-
rant, Vegetable Juice, 
Potassium Sorbate
$0.21

Verve

8 fl.oz.
1

72
18 g
18 g
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
200 mg
50 mg
10 mg
50 mg
YES

100%
100%
100%
250%
250%
200%
100%
100%
NO
NO
YES
YES
100%
500%
250%
200%
NO

Minerals, Mangosteen, 
Aloe Vera, Green Tea, 
Xanthan Gum, Potas-
sium Sorbate

$0.34

Red Bull

8.3 fl.oz.
1

110
28 g
27 g
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES

NO
NO
100%
250%
NO
80%
NO
50%
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES

Caffeine, Sodium Cit-
rate, Glucuronolactone

$0.28

Rockstar

8 fl.oz.
2

140
31 g
31 g
25 mg
NO
NO
25 mg
NO
NO
25 mg
NO
NO
25 mg
YES

NO
200%
100%
100%
NO
100%
NO
100%
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES

Caffeine, Sodium 
Citrate, Milk Thistle, 
Gingko Biloba, Benzoic 
Acid, Sorbic Acid

$0.14
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